Irby Artists'
Association

Exhibitions 2023

Exhibition Account May 2023

Hanging fees
Sales

Catalogue Sales
Raffle Ticket sales

Refreshment Sales

Total income

214.00

744.50

235.00

319.75

1,513.25

Hire of Hall
Payments to artists
Card Sales
Catalogues

Raffle
Refreshments
Flowers

Postages
Stationery/printing
Prizes

Judge

Advertising Posters
Misc- ?

Helpers

Total expenditure

Income over
expenditure

168.00
600.10
32.70
30.60
68.53
218.35

18.00

135.00
25.00
30.00
13.14

20.00

1,359.42

153.83

Exhibition Account Nov 2023

Hanging fees

Hire of Hall



Sales - Art & Craft =
15

Catalogue Sales
Raffle Ticket sales
Refreshment Sales
Card Sales

After Exhib Sale %

Total income

218.00

508.00

230.20
253.00
39.50

21.75

1,270.45

Payments to Art &
Craft

Card Sales
Catalogues

6 x Raffle Ticket
Books

Raffle
Refreshments
Flowers

Teas

Postages
Stationery/printing
Prizes

Judge
Advertising
Helpers

Misc-?

Total expenditure

Income over
expenditure

168.00
431.80

33.58

8.94
67.89
173.68
11.00

6.40

135.00

25.00

1,061.29

209.16



