Irby Artists' Association Exhibitions 2023

Exhibition Account May 2023

Hanging fees	214.00	Hire of Hall	168.00
Sales	744.50	Payments to artists	600.10
Catalogue Sales	-	Card Sales	32.70
Raffle Ticket sales	235.00	Catalogues	30.60
Refreshment Sales	319.75	Raffle	68.53
		Refreshments	218.35
		Flowers	18.00
		Postages	-
		Stationery/printing	-
		Prizes	135.00
		Judge	25.00
		Advertising Posters	30.00
		Misc-?	13.14
		Helpers	20.00
Totalinasma	4 542 25	Total avecanditus	4 250 42
Total income	1,513.25	Total expenditure Income over	1,359.42
		expenditure	153.83

Sales - Art & Craft = 15	218.00	Payments to Art & Craft	168.00
	508.00		431.80
Catalogue Sales	-	Card Sales	33.58
Raffle Ticket sales	230.20	Catalogues 6 x Raffle Ticket Books	-
Refreshment Sales	253.00		8.94
Card Sales	39.50	Raffle	67.89
After Exhib Sale %	21.75	Refreshments	173.68
		Flowers	11.00
		Teas	6.40
		Postages	-
		Stationery/printing	-
		Prizes	135.00
		Judge	25.00
		Advertising	-
		Helpers	-
Total income	1,270.45	Misc-?	-
		Total expenditure Income over expenditure	1,061.29 209.16